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Whisky

Drams, served in 15mL or 30mL pours

Drams
Signature Range Classic Malt 46% 15mL /30mL $12/$22
Double Wood 46% 15mL/30mL $12/$22
Peated Malt 46% 15mL/30mL $12/$22
Cask Strength Range Classic Malt 60% 15mL /30mL $16/$30
Peated Malt 60% 15mL/30mL $16/$30
Blended Whisky Blend 46% 30mL $15
Rare Release High Seas 55% 15mL/30mL $27/$50
11 yo lightly peated
ex-Highland Park
cask
Museum Range See at the bar for monthly rotating rare museum releases
Flights for a variety tasting 3 pours x 15ml each
Signature flight 3 x15mL $30
Rich & Rare flight 3 x16mL $40

Sign up to our newsletter

Become an Enthusiast
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Not Just Whisky

Boilermakers
Workers Boilermaker

Signature Boilermaker

Cask Strength Boilermaker

Cocktails
Old Fashioned

Whisky Sour
Gimlet
Negroni

Roselle Spritz

Not Even Whisky
Oxford Scholar Dry Gin

Highball

Wine

House Beer
Rotating Craft Beer
Non-Alc Craft Beer
Wine

Soft Drink

Distillery Tours

(Blended Whisky) Beer + 30mL
(Signature Whisky) Beer + 30mL

(Cask Strength Whisky) Beer + 30mL

Neat or with tonic
Whisky & soda

rotating wine list of local Australian wines

Can 350 — 375mL
Can 440mL

Can

Glass

Can

$23
$30
$38

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$15
$15
$15
$12.5
$175
$10
$15
$5
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Take Away

Spirit

Classic Malt

Double Wood

Peated Malt

Classic Malt Cask Strength
Peated Malt Cask Strength
Blend

Blend Flask

Oxford Scholar Gin

Oxford Scholar Gin Flask
Special Releases

Miners

Miners

Not Spirit
Crew Sweater
T-Shirts

Beanie

Whisky Glasses
Bitter Ale Beer

Presentation Boxes

46%
46%
46%
60%
60%
46%
46%
40%
40%

500mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
200mL
500mL
200mL
500mL
3 Pack

5 Pack

2 Pack
4 Pack

3 x 50mL pack
5 x BOmL pack

$178
$183
$188
$232
$244
$95
$45
$59
$29
Ask Staff
$59
$98

$60
$30
$25
$25
$24
$38
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About

Founded in 1999 by former chemistry
teacher David Baker, Bakery Hill was
the only mainland Australian whisky
distillery for around a decade. Driven
to prove world-class single malt whisky
isn’'t exclusive to Scotland, Bakery Hill
crafts bold, complex expressions using
just malted barley, yeast, and water. All
whiskies are single cask and aged for
at least 6-8 years. The name reflects

a historic Australian uprising, mirroring
the brand’s independent spirit. Now,
production continues at their new
Kensington distillery, opened in early
2024. Welcome to Bakery Hill - main-
land Australia’s original whisky distillery
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Specials

Dram of the month Oxford Scholar Gin 30mL
Boilermaker of Sobremesa Soul Flower & 355mL /
the month Oxford Scholar Gin 30mL
Cocktails of Gimlet
the Month Bakery Hill Oxford Scholar Gin, Freshly

Squeezed Lime Juice, House Made Syrup

Negroni

Bakery Hill Oxford Scholar Gin, Maidenii

Vermouth + Campari

Roselle Spritz

Oxford Scholar, Maidenii Roselle + Maidenii

Vermouth, dash of soda
Snack Bowl nuts, pretzels, popcorn

Australian Beef Jerky

$125

$20

$25

$25

$25

$5
$8

VERMOUTH

Our friends over at Maidenii lost their base in the
recent fires. To show our love and support for a
fellow Australian small business we will be donat-
ing $5 for every Maidenii cocktail served. If you
would like to show your support for the culinary
legends, scan the QR code above.




