

# Whisky

Drams, served in 15mL or 30mL pours

## Drams

Signature Range	Classic Malt	46%	15mL / 30mL	\$12 / \$22
	Double Wood	46%	15mL / 30mL	\$12 / \$22
	Peated Malt	46%	15mL / 30mL	\$12 / \$22
Cask Strength Range	Classic Malt	60%	15mL / 30mL	\$16 / \$30
	Peated Malt	60%	15mL / 30mL	\$16 / \$30
Blended Whisky	Blend	46%	30mL	\$15
Rare Release	<b>High Seas</b> <i>11 yo lightly peated ex-Highland Park cask</i>	55%	15mL / 30mL	\$27 / \$50

Museum Range      See at the bar for monthly rotating rare museum releases

## Flights

for a variety tasting 3 pours × 15ml each

Signature flight	3 × 15mL	\$30
Rich & Rare flight	3 × 15mL	\$40

Sign up to our newsletter



Become an Enthusiast



# Not Just Whisky

## Boilermakers

Workers Boilermaker	(Blended Whisky)	Beer + 30mL	\$23
Signature Boilermaker	(Signature Whisky)	Beer + 30mL	\$30
Cask Strength Boilermaker	(Cask Strength Whisky)	Beer + 30mL	\$38

## Cocktails

Old Fashioned			\$25
Whisky Sour			\$25
Gimlet			\$25
Negroni			\$25
Roselle Spritz			\$25

## Not Even Whisky

Oxford Scholar Dry Gin	Neat or with tonic		\$15
Highball	Whisky & soda		\$15
Wine	rotating wine list of local Australian wines		\$15
House Beer	Can	350 — 375mL	\$12.5
Rotating Craft Beer	Can	440mL	\$17.5
Non-Alc Craft Beer	Can		\$10
Wine	Glass		\$15
Soft Drink	Can		\$5

Distillery Tours



# Take Away

## Spirit

Classic Malt	46%	500mL		\$178
Double Wood	46%	500mL		\$183
Peated Malt	46%	500mL		\$188
Classic Malt Cask Strength	60%	500mL		\$232
Peated Malt Cask Strength	60%	500mL		\$244
Blend	46%	500mL		\$95
Blend Flask	46%	200mL		\$45
Oxford Scholar Gin	40%	500mL		\$59
Oxford Scholar Gin Flask	40%	200mL		\$29
Special Releases		500mL		Ask Staff
Miners		3 Pack	3 × 50mL pack	\$59
Miners		5 Pack	5 × 50mL pack	\$98

## Not Spirit

Crew Sweater				\$60
T-Shirts				\$30
Beanie				\$25
Whisky Glasses		2 Pack		\$25
Bitter Ale Beer		4 Pack		\$24
Presentation Boxes				\$38

# About

Founded in 1999 by former chemistry teacher David Baker, Bakery Hill was the only mainland Australian whisky distillery for around a decade. Driven to prove world-class single malt whisky isn't exclusive to Scotland, Bakery Hill crafts bold, complex expressions using just malted barley, yeast, and water. All whiskies are single cask and aged for at least 6–8 years. The name reflects a historic Australian uprising, mirroring the brand's independent spirit. Now, production continues at their new Kensington distillery, opened in early 2024. Welcome to Bakery Hill - mainland Australia's original whisky distillery

# Specials

Dram of the month	Oxford Scholar Gin	30mL	\$12.5
Boilermaker of the month	Sobremesa Soul Flower & Oxford Scholar Gin	355mL / 30mL	\$20
Cocktails of the Month	<b>Gimlet</b> Bakery Hill Oxford Scholar Gin, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, House Made Syrup		\$25
	<b>Negroni</b> Bakery Hill Oxford Scholar Gin, Maidenii Vermouth + Campari		\$25
	<b>Roselle Spritz</b> Oxford Scholar, Maidenii Roselle + Maidenii Vermouth, dash of soda		\$25
Snack Bowl	nuts, pretzels, popcorn		\$5
	Australian Beef Jerky		\$8



## Support Maidenii

Our friends over at Maidenii lost their base in the recent fires. To show our love and support for a fellow Australian small business we will be donating \$5 for every Maidenii cocktail served. If you would like to show your support for the culinary legends, scan the QR code above.